

Money Execution-71 of 2024

C.N.R No. WBEM01-004848-2024

**Present: Shri. Jibon Kumar Sadhu,
District Judge, Purba Medinipur.**

Order No. 14, dated 30.04.2026

Today is fixed for taking necessary step upon Jdr. no. 3.

Dhr. files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the Jdr. no. 2 files a petition praying for time on the ground stated in the petition.

Let the same be kept with the record.

None moves, none appears on repeated calls.

As such, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 18.06.2026 for taking necessary step upon Jdr. no. 3.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Sd/-

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.

Sd/-

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.